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O

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol
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Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym
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Objem (kusy)
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pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce
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Report spole¢nosti: VINCI SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0,66% (-0,70)

FR0000125486
DG

Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Akcie

60.193 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

105,10 EUR
(50)

105,40 EUR
(50)

106,60 EUR
106,60 EUR
105,30 EUR
106,15 EUR

105,67081
EUR

1.997
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438674,154589570,158755837,160015571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000125486-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000125486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fd3b9d2d9a2c114469a73507851baf3ac346ec869574c34ad381be019ddd087&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4eee40d921f02cb8&time=1721500740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fdb409476b4ea0c05e67e1cdb08ce724520adb55929bae23998dcb3f1be4beb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8055d0ecc259c0897&time=1721500740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd8f92a90821804bd401a4d1e71fe4adda0c1a3df8f35cbea8cac431fc110c2e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e8474c8cda01928b&time=1721500740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7acc2a1f0e7dafb90178b1c1e51652394669c39e7ecb7c9fc5d25be5a26573bf&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d745a767d97329d6&time=1721500740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddbb065d1d5e7b78eb3629dcee45e8fd2fc11294c701acc583d4a4669b55d9a2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be79665ffa200ebf0&time=1721500740&tool=RSC

VINCI SA

Detaily

19.07.2024 20:23:35

Cena
105,45 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,66% (-0,70)

ISIN FR0000125486
Symbol DG
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Construction
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 60.193 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 105,10 EUR
(50)
Prodej (Castka) 105,40 EUR
(50)
Oteviraci cena 106,60 EUR
Max 106,60 EUR
Min 105,30 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 106,15 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  105,67081
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 1.997
Obchodovany objem 211.024,60
Pocet obchodu 58
Posledni zobchodovany 1
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -9,81% -0,31% +19,69%
Vykonn. (abs.) -11,55 -0,33  +17,46
Beta 1,03 0,93 0,93
Volatilita 19,17 17,30 22,04

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum
Xetra 19.07.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 19.07.2024
Tradegate 19.07.2024
Stuttgart 19.07.2024
Munich 19.07.2024
London Stock Exchange 19.07.2024
European Trade Reporting

Hanover 19.07.2024

17:35
15:30
20:23
20:15
08:01
17:30

08:03

Cena

105,65 EUR
105,75 EUR
105,45 EUR
105,30 EUR
106,35 EUR
105,825 EUR

106,30 EUR

2023

2024

105,53 EUR (3.704
102,96 EUR (7.679
111,60 EUR (4.534
110,04 EUR (3.429
120,98 EUR (28.03.2024
97,46 EUR (17.06.2024
120,98 EUR (28.03.2024
97,46 EUR (17.06.2024

—_— = — — — — — —

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,04 16
0,00 4
0,21 58]
0,02 55
0,00
0,00 2
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10581472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958641

VINCI SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg 19.07.2024
Frankfurt 19.07.2024
FINRA other OTC Issues 18.07.2024
Euronext Paris 19.07.2024

Euronext Milan MTF Trading -
After Hours

Duesseldorf 19.07.2024
Berlin 19.07.2024

08:03
16:07
15:58
i8S

19:30
08:08

106,30 EUR
105,60 EUR
116,85 USD
105,55 EUR

104,70 EUR
106,40 EUR

0,00
0,03
0,02
102,31
0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19783345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10649844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3146277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17564

VINCI SA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

viNEI] l’,

Kontakty
VINCI SA

1973 bd de la Défense, CS 10268 - 92757
Nanterre Cedex

Telefon:+33-1-57-98-61-00
Fax:+33-1-47-51-91-02
E-mail:media.relations@vinci.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: VINCI SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

VINCI SA engages in the design, building, finance, and management of facilities for
transport systems, public and private buildings, urban development, water, energy, and
communication networks. It operates through the following business segments:
Concessions, Energy, and Construction. The Concessions segment develops and operates
motorway, transport infrastructures, and public facility concessions. The Energy segment
provides services in the energy sector, manufacturing and energy-related services. The
Construction segment handles major projects, specialty networks, and proximity. The
company was founded by Alexandre Giros and Louis Loucheur in 1899 and is
headquartered in Nanterre Cedex, France.

Clenové predstavenstva

Xavier Huillard
Arnaud Grison
Christian Labeyrie
Christophe Pélissié
du Rausas
Isabelle Spiegel
Jocelyne Vassoille
José Maria Castillo
Lacabex

Nicolas Notebaert
Patrick Richard
Pierre Anjolras

Pierre Coppey

Pierre Duprat

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Annette Messemer
Carlos Aguilar
René Médori
Yannick Assouad
Alain Said

Benoit Bazin
Caroline Grégoire-
Sainte-Marie
Claude Laruelle
Dominique Joly-
Pottuz

Graziella Gavezotti
Marie-Christine

Lombard
Roberto Migliardi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@vinci.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000125486-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000125486
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